
REVOIS  : PRO®
. LOCATOR®

LOCATOR®

LOCATOR® Abutment

LOCATOR®
Abfomkappe

LOCATOR®
Laboranalog

LOCATOR®
Laborinstrument

LOCATOR®
Eindrehinstrument

LOCATOR® Labor
Ausblockring

LOCATOR®
Friktionseinsatz Set  

LOCATOR®
Friktionseinsatz, grün

4 Stück
Retentionskraft: 1,8 KG

2 x Platzhalter
2 x Ausblockring
2 x Retentionseinsatz transparent
2 x Retentionseinsatz pink
2 x Retentionseinsatz blau

1 Stück

1 Stück

20 Stück

4 Stück

4 Stück

4 Stück
Retentionskraft: 0,6 KG

LOCATOR®
Friktionseinsatz, rot 

MD6001851

MD6001858

MD6001861

4.0 1

4.0 2

4.0 4

MD6001852

MD6001859

MD6001862

MD6001864

MD6001853

MD6001860

MD6001863

MD6001865

Art.-Nr.

Art.-Nr.

Ø mm

Anzahl

Länge mm Abbildung

Abbildung

77


